Custom Report

Re pOI’t details Report generated on: 02 Mar 2026

Group: Split Sale cows Split 2 ﬁ .
Sorted by: Animal ID, Ascending (\J L'c

Total animals: 75

PTPT Code:
AMIMAL HERD TEST SIRE PRE-CALVING
RESULTS
Animal 1D Age (Years)] BW P Lw BVD Status SCC (D0D) Name Breed Expected Calving Date Expected Calf Sire ID Expected Calf Sire
BW

17 [ 188/53 38787 765 MNP 63 OKURA GOLDIE INDEX N6 PED 1640772026 120775 34/88
49 5 9752 18/86 228 ME| 20 BRAEDENE PAS TRIFLESTAR N6 FED 2540772026 123755 BE/SD
52 5 197450 316/86 156 ME| 12 OKURA OLM KAINO ET Ne&FED 2040772026 123755 B&/50
113 4 254049 394/83 463 MNP 11 LYMBROOK KARTELL JBFT A1 2540872026

118 4 149452 357/84 504 NF| 227 SPEAKES SLIPSTREAM ET NOF& 1040972026 T22042 -346/42
119 4 19449 -280/83 -453 ME 195 LYMBROOK KARTELL JBFT A1 2940772026 TI15048 -3070
153 2 216446 298/54 £ NP 14 SPEAKES SLIPSTREAM ET NOFs 1040972026

156 7 7951 137/88 65 ME| 2z FICHTL5-5TARSULTAN 53) NEF 07/0%2026 T2I1042 -346/42
165 7 -14r52 L3/88 81 ME| 5 FICHTL5-STARSULTAN 53) NnsF 2040772026 122770 2BA63
185 2 174045 -5653 -297 NP 15 DUGGANS GAMEPLAN N2k 3040772026 123682 26566
182 ] 10449 -31/87 -252 ME| 28 ARKANS BEAUT ET a7 27092026 722042 -346/42
194 4 116450 23B/83 299 ME 2 KAITAKA O LEOPARD ET JNE&FED 2140772026 124707 3B1/56
2049 2 246046 373453 543 MNP 20 DUGGANS GAMEPLAN N2k 2340772026 121849 338739
216 3 S0/A8 -A6/6T 73 ME 75 SPRIMNG RIVER JORDY NoFe 1440772026 122770 2BA63
232 2 175445 14/53 -108 MNP 74 HORIZON ASCOTT a7 1440972026

235 ] 5752 194/88 224 NP 32 PRIESTS SIERRA F11)5 0340872026 123755 B6/50
243 4 271450 420481 400 ME| ] LYMBROODK KARTELL JBF7 A1 1940772026 123755 B6/50
255 2 13346 260453 275 MNP k] DUGGANS GAMEPLAN N2k 2700772026 121849 338789
2849 2 19146 231453 275 NP 55 JACKSONS BOCELL I8 F? 1940772026 122731 479/38
BV Status:

HA = Mot Persstently Infected

BW, Expected Calf Sire BW, PW . Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic infermation
LW - Values will only be displayed for the current seazon
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HERD TEST
RESULTS
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SIRE

HOWSES SPRINGFIELD
ARKAMS PERSPECTIVE-ET
SCHRADERS TUSK
HORIZOM ASCOTT
SPEAKES SUIPSTREAM ET
AMBZED LT OMEGAET 53]
SPEAKES SUIPSTREAM ET
PRIESTS SIERRA

HORIZOM ASCOTT
PRIESTS SIERRA

GLEMUI BC LAREDO ET 53

ERAEDEME PAS TRIFLESTAR

PUKETAWA KING CONMACHT ...

JACKSONS BOCELL

LINAM INTEGRITY WINSTOM

PUKETAWA KING COMMACHT ...

DUGGAMNS GAMEPLAN
BELLS O FLOYWD 53]
CAMAAN LOMDOM |13F3
ARKAMS PERSPECTIVE-ET
SPEAKES SUPSTREAM ET
DUGGAMNS GAMEPLAN
DUGGAMNS GAMEPLAN
ARKANS BEAUTET
LYMBROOK KARTELL
CRESCEMNT EXCELL MISTY ET
HURWORTH HOT TODDY

DUGGAMNS GAMEPLAN

Lisesiock Improvement Corparation Limited

Breed

Fa 7

FE 8
Fap?
Fa 7
J10Fs
ne
J1oFe
Fi15
Fa?
Fi15
na

6 FED
JNEFED
19 F7
JNEFED
6 FED
NnzFa
JI5F
Nz
F& 8
J1oFe
nzFa
J1ZFa
Fa 7
JBF7 A1
J6FED
Fa s
1zFa

Expected Calving Date

290772026
24/0872026
15/09/2026
09/08/2026
14/09/2026
11/08/2026
270772026
24/08/2026
O5/082026
04/09/2026
24/0772026
02/08/2026
21/09/2026
29/07/2026
1700772026
24/07/2026
28/09/2026
25/08/2026
072/09/2026
20/07/2026
1240772026
25/08/2026
18/0872026
26/0772026
1740772026
03/08/2026
2440772026

1740772026

PRE-CALVING

Expected Calf Sire ID

122731
T25048
T22042

120775

120775
125752
F2o048

123682

T25048

123755

123682
125752
F2o048
722042
722042
722042
123755
725048
F25048
725043
120775
122770
123682
T22190

121349

Expected Calf Sire

BwW

479788

-30750

-346/42

34488

34488

238736

-30750

265/66

-3070

BESS0

265066

238736

-30750

-346/42

-346/42

-346/42

BE/50

-307/0

-3070

-307/0

34/88

28463

26566

-379/4

338589
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HERD TEST
RESULTS
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SIRE

DUGGAMNS GAMEPLAN
DUGGANS GAMEPLAN
LOCKHART LT COASTAL JC15
SPEAKES SLIPSTREAM ET
ARKANS PATRIARCH-ET
OKURA GOLDIE INDEX
ARKAMS BEAUTET
PUKETAWA KING CARRICK |G
DUGGAMS GAMEPLAN
KAIMATARAL TERRIFIC PUMNCH
HORIZOMN BLAZERET
SPEAKES SLIPSTREAM ET
GLEN KORU BECKON
HORIZOMN BLAZERET
HORIZOM ASCOTT

BURGESS LT ZODIAK

LIMNAM INTEGRITY WINSTOM
LOCKHART LT COASTAL |C15
GLEM KORU ETHOS-ET 51F
ARKAMS BEST BET
ULMARRA TT GALLWVANT
ULMARRA TT GALLWVANT

HORIZOM ASCOTT

THORMWOOD DEGREE TRIGG. .

GLEMMEAD MARVELLOWS-ET

WALTOM INFERMNO

INMOWVATION HOMEEREW

GREENWELL BACKGAMMON

Livesiock Improvement Corparation Limied

Breed

nzra
nzFa
JI5F
J10Fs
FioJs
J16FED
Fa 7
J16 PED
nzFa
J16PED
Fa 7
J10Fs
Nk
F& J7

Fa |7

F2 e
JI6PED
N5F
Fl4)2
Fa 8
JIG6PED
J16FED
Fa 7
JI6PED
B F7
Fa g7
Fa 7
J10Fs

Expected Calving Date

09/09/2026
28/08/2026
18/0772026
24/08/2026
22/08/2026
2000872026
22/0872026
02/08/2026
02/08/2026
24/08/2026
21/07/2026
10/0972026
06/0972026
26/09/72026
1140772026
22/08/2026
15/09/2026
27072028
23072026
12/09/2026
1740772026
20772026
01/D872026
1740772026
28/082026
05/09/2026
15/07/2026

2140772026

PRE-CALVING

Expected Calf Sire ID

121849
725048
725048
T25048
Ta5048
Fasn4da
122731
Fato4dg
123755
722042
722042
722042
121849
Fasn4da
F2in42
Fato4gg
118937
722042
122783
122731
Ta5048
124707
T22042
Fain42
125752

122731

Expected Calf Sire

BwW

338739

-30740

-307/0

-30740

-307/0

-307/0

479738

-2070

/50

-346/M2

-346/42

-346/M2

338789

-307/0

-346042

-307/0

10198

-346/42

280479

47988

-307/0

381756

-346442

-346/2

238736

479788
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HERD TEST

AMIMAL RESULTS SIRE PRE-CALVING
Animal 1D Age(Years) BW MW L BVD Status SCC (000) Name Breed Expected Calving Date Expected Calf Sire ID Expected Calf Sire
BW
Total: 75 67
Average: 148 m 166 48 -28

Livestock Improvement Corparation Limited Fage 4cf4






